Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. GRDBAR600
PART NUMBERS
1"X0.125" Solid CopperGRDBAR600
NOTES
Mounts directly to grid straps or frame mounting surface
Comes with brackets and hardware
400 mm length for 600 mm wide enclosures
Hammond Website for Additional Accessories
FRONT VIEWL.S VIEWREAR VIEW
TOP VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
21mm
0.81in
400mm
15.75in
22mm
0.88inO 8mm
0.31in
TYP(2)
THRU HOLES
O 4mm
0.16in
TYP(9) DRILLED AND TAPPED
10-32 THRU HOLES
3mm
0.12in
17mm
0.69in
25mm
1in